Cost share list may be updated anytime before the Committee meeting.

Updated 2-9-17

YAHARA CLEAN COST-SHARE GRANT PROGRAM (FORMERLY WINs)

Agreements:
No. Name Township Practice Total County C/S Amt.
Cost C/S Amt. Other
Yahara Cheryl and Steward Vienna Waste Storage $281,674.00 $100,000.00 n/a
Clean #1 Harris/Harris Dairy
(2017) LLC
Low Disturbance Manure Injection
Agreements:
No. Name Township Practice Total County C/S Amt.
Cost C/S Amt. Other
LDMI TK Agworks, LLC Yahara LDMI-Toolbar $30,800 $21,560 $0.00
#2017-02 Watershed

Soil & Water Resource Management Cost-Share Program 2017

2016 Budget
2017 Budget
Total Budget

Total paid & unpaid agreements:
New agreements to be approved:

Carry Forward

Available Funds:

$ 81,768.20
$ 78,000.00
$159,768.20

S 81,768.20

S 0.00
S 81,768.20

Yahara CLEAN Cost-Share Program 2012-2017

C/S payments to Date:
Unpaid C/S Agreements:

Harvestable Buffer Cost-Share Program 2014-2017

C/S payments to Date:
Unpaid C/S Agreements:

Total Program Funds
Addtl. Funds for extensions
Less payments

Less unpaid

Agreements

Available Funds

$943,475.98
$22,567.77

$414,522.16
$ 67,160.00

$ 3,500,272.69
$ 79,650.00
$ 1,357,998.14
$ 89727.77
$2,132,196.78

Program balances not including agreements above.




	YAHARA CLEAN COST-SHARE GRANT PROGRAM (FORMERLY WINs)
	Low Disturbance Manure Injection

