Updated 2-9-17

YAHARA CLEAN COST-SHARE GRANT PROGRAM (FORMERLY WINs)

Agreements						
No.	Name	Township	Practice	Total	County	C/S Amt.
				Cost	C/S Amt.	Other
Yahara Clean #1 (2017)	Cheryl and Steward Harris/Harris Dairy LLC	Vienna	Waste Storage	\$281,674.00	\$100,000.00	n/a

Low Disturbance Manure Injection

Agreements:						
No.	Name	Township	Practice	Total	County	C/S Amt.
				Cost	C/S Amt.	Other
LDMI #2017-02	TK Agworks, LLC	Yahara Watershed	LDMI-Toolbar	\$30,800	\$21,560	\$0.00

Soil & Water Resource Management Cost-Share Program 2017

2016 Budget Carry Forward	\$ 81,768.20
2017 Budget	\$ <u>78,000.00</u>
Total Budget	\$159,768.20
Total paid & unpaid agreements:	\$ 81,768.20
New agreements to be approved:	<u>\$ 0.00</u>
Available Funds:	\$ 81,768.20

Yahara CLEAN Cost-Share Program 2012-2017

C/S payments to Date:	\$943 <i>,</i> 475.98
Unpaid C/S Agreements:	\$22,567.77

Harvestable Buffer Cost-Share Program 2014-2017

C/S payments to Date:	\$414,522.16
Unpaid C/S Agreements:	\$67,160.00
Total Program Funds	\$ 3,500,272.69
Addtl. Funds for extensions	\$ 79,650.00
Less payments	\$ 1,357,998.14
Less unpaid Agreements	<u>\$ 89,727.77</u>
Available Funds	\$ 2,132,196.78

Program balances not including agreements above.